D

6863
12415
13526
13610
13610

8166
16112

6863
11266
14562
11862
12656

6863
10618
10618
10618
14666
10071

6863
14516

7817
17063
14667

Grade
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Bradley Discipline Report

Inc Date

Inc. Type
5/10/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/1/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/3/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/3/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/3/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/3/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/7/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/7/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/8/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/9/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/9/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/14/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/24/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/24/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/24/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/7/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/9/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/9/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/21/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/21/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/7/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity
5/7/2018 Obscene Gestures

Action

Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Office Referral
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
1SS

1S5

Removal from class
Parent Conference
Bus Sanction



ID

15116
13566
16162
16462

Grade

13586 .

16462
12472
9865
11237
12628
7685
8363
9934
12965
15025
15012
15104
13113
9369
12924
8934
9865
9933
9934
12627
15262
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Irving Discipline Report

Inc Date Inc Type

5/1/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/1/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/2/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/3/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/3/2018 leaving class without permission
5/7/2018 Serious disorderly conduct
5/8/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/9/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/9/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/10/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/10/2018 Pulling chair out/beneath
5/11/2018 leaving class without permission
5/15/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/15/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/18/2018 Theft/Stealing
5/21/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/22/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/22/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/22/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/22/2018 Ohscene Language/profanity
5/24/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/24/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/24/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/29/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
5/30/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/31/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Action
ISS
[SS

Student Conference

Student Conference
0ss

ISS



ID

4414
4414
11117
14113
10112
3848
3867
5371
13737
14224
10112
6385
3915
8415
6418
3929
8415
6385
6385
4862
14215
5193
5193
5193
5193
5193
5193
7663
15613
3870
3927
13919
3517
14113
7562
3915
4049
4422
7663
4049
6367
4862
4862

Grade
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Derby Middle School discipline Report

Inc Date

Inc Type

5/7/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/7/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/8/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/8/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/7/2018 insubordination/Disrespect
5/7/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/14/2018 Tardiness

5/25/2018 Tardiness

5/29/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/10/2018 Failure to attend Detention

5/22/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
5/23/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression

5/10/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/11/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/11/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/17/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/17/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/17/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/22/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/22/2018 insubordination/Disrespect
5/22/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/22/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness

5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/14/2018 Tardiness
5/14/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness

5/23/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
5/24/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

5/29/2018 Vandalism

Action

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
Bus suspension

1SS

ISS

1SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

1SS

ISS

1SS

ISS

ISS

1SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

1SS

1SS

1SS

ISS

ISS

1SS

ISS

ISs -

IS5

1SS
1SS
55
IS5
155
ISS



10213
4732
3657
8415

15105
3834
3415

15101
4732
5193
3912
4422
7214
3927

12264
3858

14215
7869

15105
7213
4471
4774
5562
4471

14215
7214
3915
5371
4612
44232
3908
3419
5200
5924

12264
4732

12598
3517

11922
7214

14669
6937
6937
5937
3595
7214

14113

0~ 0O Y O N N0 NN 00000000 0000 N0 NN N SN0 0000 000N 000NN N DY

§/9/2018 Disorderly conduct
5/10/2018 Disorderly conduct
5/11/2018 Disorderly conduct

5/7/2018 Disorderly Conduct

5/7/2018 Disruptive Behavior

5/8/2018 Disruptive Behavior

5/8/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/10/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/22/2018 Disruptive Behavior

5/2/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/29/2018 Inappropriate Behavior

5/2/2018 Inappropriate Behavior

5/3/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

5/3/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

5/3/2018 insubordination/Disrespect

5/8/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

5/9/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

5/9/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

5/9/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/11/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/21/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/21/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/22/2018 Insubardination/Disrespect

5/10/2018 leaving Class without permission

5/10/2018 Obscene Language/Prfanity
5/3/2018 Physical altercation
5/15/2018 Safety Code Violation
5/9/2018 Skipping Class
5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/14/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/23/2018 Office
5/2/2018 Disorderly conduct

5/4/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
5/30/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
5/30/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression

5/11/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/4/2018 Physical Altercation
5/4/2018 Physical Altercation
5/8/2018 Physical Altercation

5/18/2018 Physical Altercation

5/18/2018 Physical Altercation

5/21/2018 Physical Altercation

5/31/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

5/1/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/4/2018 Disruptive Behavior

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Dffice Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
0SS

0ss

0SS

0sS

0ss

0ss

0ss

0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

0ss

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted



5924
9770
4612
7869
5765
6385
12264
12929
8179
15092
3657
6385
12715
8179
5371
3894
3881
B415
15077
15079
12665
3848
4414
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5/9/2018 Skipping Class
5/9/2018 Skipping Class
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/9/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/21/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/10/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/23/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
5/22/2018 Skipping Class
5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Tardiness
5/11/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/25/2018 Tardiness
5/7/2018 Safety Code Violation
5/7/2018 Safety Code Violation

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Warning Only
Warning Only



15085
13761
13602

3812
12593
12593

3812

5966
11464
12596

Grade

9
10
12

9
10
10

9
11
12

9

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date Inc Type
5/9/2018 Disruptive Behavior
5/22/2018 Obscene Behavir
5/8/2018 Serious Disorderly Conduct
5/3/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/15/2018 Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
5/15/2018 Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
5/30/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
5/2/2018 Failure to attend Detention
5/2/2018 Policy Violation
5/7/2018 Drugs/Aicohol/Tobacco

Inc Action
ISS

0ss

0ss

1SS

1SS

ISS

1SS

1SS
Expelled
ISS





